Huddersfield Street Angels Income and Expenditure Account 1st April 2016 to 31st March 2017

Month B/fwd	Income	Expenditure	Balance	
2016			2178.25	
11APRIL		550.00	1628.25	HUDD MISSION
11APRIL		335.07	1293.18	METH INSURRANCE
APRIL	51.00		1344.18	SPEAKING
18 APRIL	30.00		1374.18	SPEAKING
15 MAY		24.03	1350.15	COSTCO
16 MAY		120.00	1230.15	ANDREA AMORLEY (SOCIAL)
20 MAY	60.00		1290.15	DONATION
07 JULY	20.00		1310.15	SPEAKING GOLCAR
07 JULY	50.00		1360.15	SPEAKING DEWSBURY
19 JULY	25.00		1385.15	SPEAKING
28 JULY	50.00		1435.15	DEWSBURY
16 SEP	120.00		1528.78	SPEAKER
07 OCT		60.00	1468.78	INSURANCE
08 NOV		20.00	1448.78	AUDITOR
01 DEC	25.00		1473.78	SHRED CHURCH
30 JAN	5.00		1478.78	JACKSON (For Cards)
30 JAN	35.00		1513.78	TREFOIL GUILD
24 MAR	20.00		1533.78	SPEAKING

£1533.78 Carry Forward